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199204010000
29791

04/01/1992
02:50:59

AMSOUTH
MORTGAGE
CO

Grantor RELEASES DAVIS, JAMES
L JR

399 260

199204150000
46051

04/15/1992
02:11:00

AMSOUTH
MORTGAGE
CO

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

FEDERAL
HOME LOAN
MORTGAGE
CORP

199204150000
46041

04/15/1992
02:11:00

AMSOUTH
MORTGAGE
CO

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

FEDERAL
HOME LOAN
MORTGAGE
CORP

199204280000
63511

04/28/1992
04:12:09

AMSOUTH
MORTGAGE
CO

Grantor RELEASES STAR, BRYAN
G

199205040000
69211

05/04/1992
10:20:18

AMSOUTH
MORTGAGE
CO

Grantor RELEASES EVANS, JOHN
C

199206080001
05061

06/08/1992
11:21:33

AMSOUTH
MORTGAGE
CO

Grantee ASSUMPTION
AGREEMENTS

ALABAMA
HOUSING
FINANCE

199206250001
22551

06/25/1992
09:01:10

AMSOUTH
MORTGAGE
CO

Grantor RELEASES BRANTLEY
HOMES INC

199206260001
23761

06/26/1992
12:08:05

AMSOUTH
MORTGAGE
CO

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

AMSOUTH
BANK

199205280000
95761

199206290001
24961

06/29/1992
01:07:47

AMSOUTH
MORTGAGE
CO

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

AMSOUTH
MORTGAGE
CO INC

199205010000
68231

199206290001
25121

06/29/1992
01:35:13

AMSOUTH
MORTGAGE
CO

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

AMSOUTH
MORTGAGE
COMPANY INC

199206020000
99551

199206290001
25111

06/29/1992
01:33:34

AMSOUTH
MORTGAGE
CO

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

AMSOUTH
MORTGAGE
COMPANY INC

199205290000
96081

199206160001
13211

06/16/1992
08:54:08

AMSOUTH
MORTGAGE
CO

Grantee SUBORDINATI
ON
AGREEMENT

AMSOUTH
BANK

199207150001
41281

07/15/1992
02:56:36

AMSOUTH
MORTGAGE
CO

Grantor RELEASES J ELLIOTT
CORP

199207150001
41251

07/15/1992
02:56:34

AMSOUTH
MORTGAGE
CO

Grantor RELEASES J ELLIOTT
CORP

199205070000
76131

199207150001
41301

07/15/1992
02:56:38

AMSOUTH
MORTGAGE
CO

Grantor RELEASES J D SCOTT
CONSTRUCTI
ON CO

199207150001
41291

07/15/1992
02:56:37

AMSOUTH
MORTGAGE
CO

Grantor RELEASES J D SCOTT
CONSTRUCTI
ON CO

199206030001
00151

199207150001
41551

07/15/1992
04:12:02

AMSOUTH
MORTGAGE
CO

Grantor RELEASES LILLY, JASPER
CLARK

199207150001
41571

07/15/1992
04:15:47

AMSOUTH
MORTGAGE
CO

Grantor RELEASES FIRSTBROOK,
CARL T



199207160001
42301

07/16/1992
12:44:38

AMSOUTH
MORTGAGE
CO

Grantor RELEASES BRANTLEY
HOMES INC

199204160000
48171

199207170001
42951

07/17/1992
09:20:24

AMSOUTH
MORTGAGE
CO

Grantor RELEASES O NEIL,
TERRENCE R

199207170001
43801

07/17/1992
01:24:51

AMSOUTH
MORTGAGE
CO

Grantor RELEASES DARRIN
ELLI0TT
CONSTRUCTI
ON CO

199207170001
43791

07/17/1992
01:24:50

AMSOUTH
MORTGAGE
CO

Grantor RELEASES BENSON,
RICHARD W

199206030001
01041

199207080001
34551

07/08/1992
01:28:17

AMSOUTH
MORTGAGE
CO

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

FEDERAL
HOME LOAN
MORTGAGE
CORP

199207080001
34541

07/08/1992
01:28:14

AMSOUTH
MORTGAGE
CO

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

FEDERAL
HOME LOAN
MORTGAGE
CORP

199207240001
49761

07/24/1992
11:57:54

AMSOUTH
MORTGAGE
CO

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

SECOR BANK 199204050000
33231

199208050001
60781

08/05/1992
03:37:58

AMSOUTH
MORTGAGE
CO

Grantee SUBORDINATI
ON
AGREEMENT

AMSOUTH
BANK

199208260001
81371

08/26/1992
11:53:13

AMSOUTH
MORTGAGE
CO

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

AMSOUTH
BANK

199204240000
57361

199208260001
81421

08/26/1992
12:04:17

AMSOUTH
MORTGAGE
CO

Grantee SUBORDINATI
ON
AGREEMENT

199209160002
02341

09/16/1992
12:46:24

AMSOUTH
MORTGAGE
CO

Grantor RELEASES FISHER,
MICHAEL
WAYNE

199209160002
02361

09/16/1992
12:46:26

AMSOUTH
MORTGAGE
CO

Grantor RELEASES BOWMAN,
JOHN D


