Search Criteria Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Legal Seq= 1,0; Index Type= Land Records; Name= AMSOUTH MORTGAGE CO;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
199204010000 29791	04/01/1992 02:50:59	AMSOUTH MORTGAGE CO	Grantor	RELEASES	DAVIS, JAMES L JR	399	260				·
199204150000 46051	04/15/1992 02:11:00	AMSOUTH MORTGAGE CO	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	FEDERAL HOME LOAN MORTGAGE CORP						
199204150000 46041	04/15/1992 02:11:00	AMSOUTH MORTGAGE CO	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	FEDERAL HOME LOAN MORTGAGE CORP						
199204280000 63511	04/28/1992 04:12:09	AMSOUTH MORTGAGE CO	Grantor	RELEASES	STAR, BRYAN G						
199205040000 69211	05/04/1992 10:20:18	AMSOUTH MORTGAGE CO	Grantor	RELEASES	EVANS, JOHN C						
199206080001 05061	06/08/1992 11:21:33	AMSOUTH MORTGAGE CO	Grantee	ASSUMPTION AGREEMENTS	ALABAMA HOUSING FINANCE						
199206250001 22551	06/25/1992 09:01:10	AMSOUTH MORTGAGE CO	Grantor	RELEASES	BRANTLEY HOMES INC						
199206260001 23761	06/26/1992 12:08:05	AMSOUTH MORTGAGE CO	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	AMSOUTH BANK					199205280000 95761	
199206290001 24961	06/29/1992 01:07:47	AMSOUTH MORTGAGE CO	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	AMSOUTH MORTGAGE CO INC					199205010000 68231	
199206290001 25121	06/29/1992 01:35:13	AMSOUTH MORTGAGE CO	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	AMSOUTH MORTGAGE COMPANY INC					199206020000 99551	
199206290001 25111	06/29/1992 01:33:34	AMSOUTH MORTGAGE CO	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	AMSOUTH MORTGAGE COMPANY INC					199205290000 96081	
199206160001 13211	06/16/1992 08:54:08	AMSOUTH MORTGAGE CO	Grantee	SUBORDINATI ON AGREEMENT	AMSOUTH BANK						
199207150001 41281	07/15/1992 02:56:36	AMSOUTH MORTGAGE CO	Grantor	RELEASES	J ELLIOTT CORP						
199207150001 41251	07/15/1992 02:56:34	AMSOUTH MORTGAGE CO	Grantor	RELEASES	J ELLIOTT CORP					199205070000 76131	
199207150001 41301	07/15/1992 02:56:38	AMSOUTH MORTGAGE CO	Grantor	RELEASES	J D SCOTT CONSTRUCTI ON CO						
199207150001 41291	07/15/1992 02:56:37	AMSOUTH MORTGAGE CO	Grantor	RELEASES	J D SCOTT CONSTRUCTI ON CO					199206030001 00151	
199207150001 41551	07/15/1992 04:12:02	AMSOUTH MORTGAGE CO	Grantor	RELEASES	LILLY, JASPER CLARK						
199207150001 41571	07/15/1992 04:15:47	AMSOUTH MORTGAGE CO	Grantor	RELEASES	FIRSTBROOK, CARL T						

199207160001 42301	07/16/1992 12:44:38	AMSOUTH MORTGAGE CO	Grantor	RELEASES	BRANTLEY HOMES INC			199204160000 48171	
199207170001 42951	07/17/1992 09:20:24	AMSOUTH MORTGAGE CO	Grantor	RELEASES	O NEIL, TERRENCE R				
199207170001 43801	07/17/1992 01:24:51	AMSOUTH MORTGAGE CO	Grantor	RELEASES	DARRIN ELLIOTT CONSTRUCTI ON CO				
199207170001 43791	07/17/1992 01:24:50	AMSOUTH MORTGAGE CO	Grantor	RELEASES	BENSON, RICHARD W			199206030001 01041	
199207080001 34551	07/08/1992 01:28:17	AMSOUTH MORTGAGE CO	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	FEDERAL HOME LOAN MORTGAGE CORP				
199207080001 34541	07/08/1992 01:28:14	AMSOUTH MORTGAGE CO	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	FEDERAL HOME LOAN MORTGAGE CORP				
199207240001 49761	07/24/1992 11:57:54	AMSOUTH MORTGAGE CO	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	SECOR BANK			199204050000 33231	
199208050001 60781	08/05/1992 03:37:58	AMSOUTH MORTGAGE CO	Grantee	SUBORDINATI ON AGREEMENT	AMSOUTH BANK				
199208260001 81371	08/26/1992 11:53:13	AMSOUTH MORTGAGE CO	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	AMSOUTH BANK			199204240000 57361	
199208260001 81421	08/26/1992 12:04:17	AMSOUTH MORTGAGE CO	Grantee	SUBORDINATI ON AGREEMENT					
199209160002 02341	09/16/1992 12:46:24	AMSOUTH MORTGAGE CO	Grantor	RELEASES	FISHER, MICHAEL WAYNE				
199209160002 02361	09/16/1992 12:46:26	AMSOUTH MORTGAGE CO	Grantor	RELEASES	BOWMAN, JOHN D				